Boom-a-Tunes™ Curriculum, Volume 5

Lesson

Lessons 1 & 2

A Bit of Beethoven
Rockin’ Heart With Soul
Worksheet

Lessons 3 & 4
Matilda

A Zing-a-Za

A Zing-a-Za
Worksheet

Lessons 5 & 6
Indensity

Song of Sevenths
Worksheet

Lessons 7 & 8
Allegro Scherzando
Prelude

Worksheet

Lessons 9 & 10

Hall of the Mountain King
Rock, Scissors, Paper
Worksheet

Lesson 10 Game

Final Review

MENC STANDARDS

Table of Contents

Plans and Activities
Score & Student Visual
Score & Student Visual
Make It a Triplet

Plans and Activities

Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Descant

Feeling the Pulse

Plans and Activities

Score & Student Visual
Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Perfect Fifths

Plans and Activities
Score & Student Visual
Score & Student Visual
Building Intervals

Plans and Activities
Score & Student Visual
Score, Student Visual & Lyrics

An Accidental Waiting to Happen

Card Template
Parts 1 & 2

For Music Education

Page

1
2-6
7-10
11

12
13-16
17-20
31
21

22
23-27
28-31
32

33
34-36
37-41
42

43
44-48
49-56
57
58

59-60

Back Page

CD Track

1&11
2

' R B!

5 &12

7 &13
8 &14

9 &15
10 &16



