## **Boom-a-Tunes**<sup>™</sup> Curriculum, Volume 5

## **Table of Contents**

Lesson		Page	CD Track
Lessons 1 & 2 A Bit of Beethoven Rockin' Heart With Soul Worksheet	Plans and Activities	1	-
	Score & Student Visual	2-6	1 & 11
	Score & Student Visual	7-10	2
	Make It a Triplet	11	-
Lessons 3 & 4 Matilda A Zing-a-Za A Zing-a-Za Worksheet	Plans and Activities Score, Student Visual & Lyrics Score, Student Visual & Lyrics Descant Feeling the Pulse	12 13-16 17-20 31 21	- 3 4 4
Lessons 5 & 6 Indensity Song of Sevenths Worksheet	Plans and Activities	22	-
	Score & Student Visual	23-27	5 &12
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	28-31	6
	Perfect Fifths	32	-
Lessons 7 & 8 Allegro Scherzando Prelude Worksheet	Plans and Activities	33	-
	Score & Student Visual	34-36	7 &13
	Score & Student Visual	37-41	8 &14
	Building Intervals	42	-
Lessons 9 & 10 Hall of the Mountain King Rock, Scissors, Paper Worksheet Lesson 10 Game	Plans and Activities	43	-
	Score & Student Visual	44-48	9 &15
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	49-56	10 &16
	An Accidental Waiting to Happen	57	-
	Card Template	58	-
Final Review	Parts 1 & 2	59-60	-
MENC STANDARDS	For Music Education	Back Page	